
APFELBLÜTEN       

GOLFTURNIER    
Freitag, 14. April 2023      
 

 

Ergebnislisten 

 
Bruttowertung Herren 

 
1° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER LANA 10       31 

2° BOEHM LEO ESTERO 2 J      30 

3° AMORT CHRISTIAN QUELLENHOF 6 S      27 

4° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 5 S      26 

 BLINNE MAXIMILIAN ESTERO 14 J      26 

6° RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 8 S      24 

7° BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE APPIANO - CAREZZA 13       23 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S      23 

9° PARTH ALEX LEO BREAK POINT 14 J      20 

10° TAPPEINER PHILIP APPIANO - CAREZZA 18       19 

 LANTHALER ANDREAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 9       19 

12° Leimbach Thomas ESTERO 8 S      18 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 19 S      18 

14° WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      17 

 PLATTNER LEONHARD QUELLENHOF 13 S      17 

16° MERANER ERWIN APPIANO - CAREZZA 19 S      16 

17° FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS LANA 22       15 

18° CANZONERI GIACOMO ESTERO 23 S      14 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 13 S      14 

20° CRESTANI GIANLUCA LANA 22 S      11 

 PREUSS UDO LANA 16 S      11 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      11 

23° GEISSLER JOERG ESTERO 27 S      9 

 LEMAYR THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 32       9 

25° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 28 S      8 

 WELLE DIETMAR ESTERO 18 S      8 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 22 S      8 

28° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 33       7 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 27 S      7 

30° GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 33 S      6 

 PIRHOFER MARTIN LANA 36 S      6 

32° WEISS MANFRED ESTERO 18 S      5 
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 PIRCHER PETER LANA 26 S      5 

 GAISER REINHARD APPIANO - CAREZZA 29 S      5 

35° LUTZ FELIX LANA 36       4 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 21 S      4 

37° UEBERBACHER ALBERT APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      3 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 32       3 

39° GRASSL  AMADEO LANA 36 S      2 

40° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 36 S      0 

41° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 8       N.R. 

 ENIGL KARL ESTERO 20 S      N.R. 

 

Bruttowertung Damen 

 
1° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA 12 S L     26 

2° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 8 S L     21 

3° ENIGL LYDIA ESTERO 22 S L     16 

4° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 28 S L     14 

 UNTERSTEINER AGNES APPIANO - CAREZZA 30 S L     14 

6° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     13 

7° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 19 S L     11 

 CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 30 S L     11 

9° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 26  L     10 

10° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 23 S L     9 

 FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 36 S L     9 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     9 

13° MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     6 

14° HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 34 S L     4 

15° REINER ROSMARIE LANA 33 S L     1 

16° REINSTALLER RENATE ESTERO 36 S L     0 

17° FUCHS VERENA LANA 21 S L     N.R. 
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Netto 1. Kategorie  (pl. HCP:   bis  - 16) 

 
1° BLINNE MAXIMILIAN ESTERO 14 J      40 

 ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER LANA 10       40 

3° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA 12 S L     37 

4° BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE APPIANO - CAREZZA 13       34 

5° PARTH ALEX LEO BREAK POINT 14 J      33 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN QUELLENHOF 6 S      33 

7° BOEHM LEO ESTERO 2 J      32 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S      32 

9° RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 8 S      31 

 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 5 S      31 

11° WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      30 

12° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 8 S L     29 

13° PLATTNER LEONHARD QUELLENHOF 13 S      27 

 LANTHALER ANDREAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 9       27 

15° Leimbach Thomas ESTERO 8 S      25 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 13 S      25 

17° PREUSS UDO LANA 16 S      22 

18° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 8       N.R. 

 

 

Netto 2. Kategorie   (pl. HCP:   - 17 bis -26) 

 
1° ENIGL LYDIA ESTERO 22 S L     37 

2° MERANER ERWIN APPIANO - CAREZZA 19 S      35 

3° TAPPEINER PHILIP APPIANO - CAREZZA 18       34 

4° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 19 S      33 

5° CRESTANI GIANLUCA LANA 22 S      31 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     31 

 FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS LANA 22       31 

8° CANZONERI GIACOMO ESTERO 23 S      30 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     30 

10° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 19 S L     28 

 AUER BRIGITTE LANA 26  L     28 

12° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 23 S L     27 

13° TUTZER GEORG LANA 22 S      26 
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14° MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      24 

15° WELLE DIETMAR ESTERO 18 S      23 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 26 S      23 

17° MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     20 

18° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 21 S      19 

19° WEISS MANFRED ESTERO 18 S      17 

20° FUCHS VERENA LANA 21 S L     N.R. 

 ENIGL KARL ESTERO 20 S      N.R. 

 

 

Netto 3. Kategorie  (pl. HCP:   - 27 bis -36) 

 
1° UNTERSTEINER AGNES APPIANO - CAREZZA 30 S L     42 

2° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 28 S L     38 

3° CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 30 S L     35 

4° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 36 S L     33 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 33       33 

 LEMAYR THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 32       33 

7° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 28 S      31 

8° GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 33 S      30 

 LUTZ FELIX LANA 36       30 

10° HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 34 S L     29 

11° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 27 S      28 

 PIRHOFER MARTIN LANA 36 S      28 

13° GEISSLER JOERG ESTERO 27 S      26 

14° GAISER REINHARD APPIANO - CAREZZA 29 S      23 

15° GRASSL AMADEO LANA 36 S      22 

16° POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 32       21 

17° UEBERBACHER ALBERT APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      20 

18° REINER ROSMARIE LANA 33 S L     18 

19° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 36 S      14 

20° REINSTALLER RENATE ESTERO 36 S L     4 

 


